
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 585.46 FT FOR POB, CONT S 660.
329.19 FT, N 664.86 FT, W 330.10

WILBUR DEWEY/WILBUR HEATHER
1925 SW SHILOH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04218-205

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

11/05/2020 JS 5.04 11,131 40,400 1,131 10,000

STANDARD
3

46,866
23,254
50,400
81,251
8,151
73,100

HX HB 48,100
25,000

120,520
0

120,520

1271/2184 3/26/2014 WD U I 18 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENSCO TRUST COMPANY

DEWEY & HEATHER WIL

1269/0580 1/23/2014 WD U I 12 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUCKY & HEATHER HARRE

PENSCO TRUST COMPAN
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36980 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/18/2018

13737 M H 125 03/06/1998

2023HX Base Yr

1925 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0800 02 1,404 139.0800 83.45 117,164 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 46,866

1,404 1,404 46,866

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1998 1998 3 60 648

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1998 1998 3 60 360

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1998 1998 3 60 576

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,300

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 28 38 1,064.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 11,970

23,254

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 4.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,131

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 4.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,400


